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2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 30 4:38am CT

Week 1

Abe2

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Sun May 5 6:41am CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 2:21am CT

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Mon Apr 29 2:21am CT

Off I/R Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Tue Apr 23 5:04am CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Tue Apr 23 5:04am CT

Beasts of Bourbon

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Fri May 17 11:39pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Fri May 17 11:39pm CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Mon May 13 10:11pm CT

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon May 13 10:11pm CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Mon May 13 10:11pm CT

Traded Drifter B11 Fri May 17 9:30am CT

Jake Ferguson TE DAL Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Traded Muskingum Zips! Fri May 3 12:12pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 10 Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 6, Pick 10

Rnd 7, Pick 10

Rnd 7, Pick 12

Traded Muskingum Zips! Fri Apr 12 12:19pm CT

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET Stefon Diggs WR HOU

Rnd 5, Pick 10 Alvin Kamara RB NO

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 2, Pick 12

Traded Whipped Tue Mar 26 7:25am CT

Luke Musgrave TE GB Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Poonjabi Playboys Sat Mar 2 7:13pm CT

Mike Evans WR TB Travis Kelce TE KC

Drifter B11

Released Daniel Bellinger NYG  TE Owner Wed Mar 13 2:36pm CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Mon Mar 11 6:47pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Sun Mar 10 8:13pm CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 5:52pm CT

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 10 5:51pm CT

Released Arizona Cardinals ARI  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 10 5:51pm CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Sun Mar 10 5:51pm CT

Traded Beasts of Bourbon Fri May 17 9:30am CT

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Traded Poonjabi Playboys Sat Mar 16 8:26pm CT

Dallas Goedert TE PHI Mike Williams WR NYJ

Elijah Mitchell RB SF Zack Moss RB CIN

Khalil Shakir WR BUF Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Homie
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Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Tue Jun 18 2:17pm CT

Hurts/Etienne/Aiyuk/Flowers/Rice/Kincaid

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Tue May 7 6:12am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Tue May 7 6:11am CT

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Tue May 7 6:10am CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Tue May 7 6:10am CT

Released Marcus Mariota WAS  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 8:52pm CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Tue Mar 12 8:52pm CT

Muskingum Zips!

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 1:31pm CT

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 1:31pm CT

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Mon Apr 1 1:30pm CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Mon Apr 1 1:29pm CT

Traded Beasts of Bourbon Fri May 3 12:12pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Rnd 4, Pick 10

Rnd 6, Pick 10

Rnd 7, Pick 10

Rnd 7, Pick 12

Traded Beasts of Bourbon Fri Apr 12 12:19pm CT

Stefon Diggs WR HOU Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET

Alvin Kamara RB NO Rnd 5, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 2, Pick 12

Traded NJ Blues Thu Apr 11 7:06am CT

David Njoku TE CLE Rnd 2, Pick 11

NJ Blues

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Jun 22 4:03pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 4:03pm CT

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Sat Jun 15 12:50pm CT

Released Atlanta Falcons ATL  D/ST Owner Mon Mar 11 9:14pm CT

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Mon Mar 11 9:14pm CT

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Mon Mar 11 9:14pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Mon Mar 11 9:14pm CT

Traded Muskingum Zips! Thu Apr 11 7:06am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 11 David Njoku TE CLE

Poonjabi Playboys

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Thu Jun 20 5:17am CT

Released Rashaad Penny CAR  RB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Elijah Dotson LAC  RB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Tue Apr 30 5:08am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat Mar 2 8:33am CT

Traded Drifter B11 Sat Mar 16 8:26pm CT

Mike Williams WR NYJ Dallas Goedert TE PHI
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Zack Moss RB CIN Elijah Mitchell RB SF

Brandon Aubrey K DAL Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Traded Beasts of Bourbon Sat Mar 2 7:13pm CT

Travis Kelce TE KC Mike Evans WR TB

Wambsgans

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 10:45pm CT

Whipped

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 10:11am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 10:11am CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 10:11am CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Tue Mar 26 8:53am CT

Traded Beasts of Bourbon Tue Mar 26 7:25am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 9 Luke Musgrave TE GB

Wolfpack

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Tue May 28 6:48pm CT

Wonderlickers

Released Baker Mayfield TB  QB Owner Sat Jun 15 3:43am CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sat Jun 15 3:43am CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 3:43am CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Thu May 23 1:28am CT

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Thu May 23 1:28am CT

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Thu May 23 1:28am CT

Released Zach Ertz WAS  TE Owner Thu May 23 1:28am CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Fri Mar 22 5:21pm CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Fri Mar 22 5:21pm CT
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